Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS
ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT
PIVOT

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

180,40
usb

180,40
usb

257,40
usb

196,90
usb

253,00
usb

269,50
usb



